20

./21.04.2013

Bezirksjahrgangs- und Bezirksmeisterschaften 2013

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 24

200m Ricken Frauen

La
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uf 1

Cora Ziller
Sarah Brendel
Melina Loscher
Josephine Fleck
Sophie Lindner
Karina Fritzsche
Wanda Weiner
Isabelle Rudelt
2

Emma Friebel

Lena Listner

Taleja Kolibal
Leonie Wolf

Lilli Marleen Leupold
Nina Tutzschky

uf 3

Helene KrauB3
Emily Langer
Leonie Notzel
Anastasia Herbst
Angelina Motylenko
Jessica Damisch
Pauline Rossol
Anna Zeise

uf 4

Josephine Déring
Kyra Schubert
Anna Wittig

Pia Pottrich

uf 5

Selina Kaiser
Leonie Bergner
Alisa Fritzsch
Vanessa Stadter
Nicole Schmid
Annika Dauer

uf 6

Marilyn Mai
Loreen Kaiser
Sina Rockstroh
Alicia Liebold
Lisa Groschopp
Lydia Jansch

uf 7

Natalie Frohlich

Nina Podsiadly
Annika Morgenstern
Katharina Vos
Vanessa Spangenberg
Juliane Anke

Michele Obermann
Ulrike Biittner

2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1996
1997

1996
1999
1997
1997
1997
1998
1996
1995

SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06
SSV Freiberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer PSV

SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

03:55,78
03:55,05
03:55,23

03:43,63
03:25,00
03:32,35
03:51,87

03:38,48
03:26,42
03:14,49
03:19,43
03:27,86
03:53,14

03:18,00
03:10,92
03:08,39
02:51,10
03:06,78
03:09,07
03:15,00
03:24,01

02:48,78
03:35,00

02:57,14
02:55,67
02:51,49
02:53,03
02:55,97
03:39,85

03:35,00
03:03,94
02:59,83
03:01,94
03:21,47
03:47,35

02:57,25
02:42,20
02:28,70
02:27,59
02:27,61
02:34,22
02:53,38
02:58,97
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